Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Green - (845340) - Barrow ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:110.83
:111.53
111.84
111.86
112.18
112.75
:113.40
114.42
114.57
:115.25
117.70
:118.19
119.10
119.54
:20.27
21.04
27.18
127.97
:28.47
:30.56
:31.60
44.51

:51.38

Time

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
493
486
486
479
468
456
437
435
423
384
377
364
358
348
339
272
265
260
242
234
158
130

WA Pts

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r r r r r r I T I T I I I I T IT I T

Round

Date
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28/01/17
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30/10/16
28/01/17
28/02/16
01/05/16
27/01/18
13/06/15
12/07/15
07/03/15
06/07/14
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14/06/14
08/03/14
13/09/14
15/06/13
09/03/13
20/04/13
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Date

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2017

Barrow Halloween Club Sprints

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Blackpool Rocks 2016

2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
20th Copeland Graded Gala

Barrow Club Championships 2015

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Meet

Venue

Manchester
Workington
Barrow-in-Furness
Barrow-in-Furness
Workington
Kendal

Blackpool

Carlisle
Whitehaven
Barrow-in-Furness
Kendal
Barrow-in-Furness
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Kendal

Cumbria
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal
Workington
Whitehaven

Whitehaven
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 4
Barrow 4
Barrow 2
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 2

3
4
2
4
3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
3
Barrow 3
Barrow 2
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 3
Barrow 4
Barrow 4
Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



114.42

111.84

11218

111.53

:110.83

:111.86

:113.40
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14.57

:117.70

119.10

1:21.04

118.19

:119.54
1:20.27
1:31.60
1:27.18
1:28.47
1:27.97
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1:44.51
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27/01/18
02/04/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
06/11/16
30/10/16
01/05/16
28/02/16
12/07/15
13/06/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
13/09/14
06/07/14
14/06/14
08/03/14
07/09/13
15/06/13
20/04/13
09/03/13
24/11112
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2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups
Barrow ASC Club Championships 2017

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Barrow Halloween Club Sprints

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Barrow Club Championships 2015

20th Copeland Graded Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala

Barrow ASC Club Championships 2014

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington 4th Presidents Open Meet

Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

2012 Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
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